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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              3,059.68 377.00 -1.82 380.00 381.50 387.24 391.208,074,100
BANPU        1,894.94 17.40 -2.25 17.76 17.74 17.76 18.97108,501,200
PTTEP         1,868.11 86.75 -2.53 87.95 88.00 90.07 92.7221,400,800
CPF             1,859.92 25.75 1.98 25.35 25.20 25.03 26.5672,737,500
ADVANC     1,399.62 177.50 1.14 175.10 174.20 175.30 175.197,936,900
SCC             1,088.99 508.00 -0.39 512.80 516.20 520.00 528.852,142,000
TASCO        1,075.93 23.90 -0.83 23.56 23.37 23.39 24.9744,894,800
CPALL         1,046.47 62.50 1.21 61.90 61.93 62.46 61.2816,852,200
PTTGC        1,015.76 68.25 -1.44 69.35 69.15 70.79 72.2614,884,100
INTUCH      988.40 57.50 2.68 56.15 55.80 55.06 54.5617,359,800

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        683.54480,250,300 1.41 -2.76 1.41 1.45 1.56 1.46
U                 7.74257,851,100 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
TMB             479.99217,309,800 2.22 1.83 2.18 2.17 2.18 2.29
KWG            896.78190,814,900 4.40 9.45 4.10 3.95 3.88 3.47
VGI-W1        45.68138,619,800 0.32 -3.03 0.27 0.25 0.25 0.25
BANPU        1,894.94108,501,200 17.40 -2.25 17.76 17.74 17.76 18.97
SIRI-W2       10.75104,163,700 0.11 22.22 0.10 0.08 0.07 0.07
MACO         151.7995,771,100 1.60 3.90 1.50 1.46 1.41 1.33
SIRI             212.1592,215,900 2.34 2.63 2.32 2.25 2.13 2.07
TSF-W4       4.4374,862,100 0.06 20.00 0.05

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

GSTEL-W1  0.03 1,351,8000.03 50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
GSTEL-W2  0.05 2,347,0000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.02
SIRI-W2       10.75 104,163,7000.11 22.22 0.10 0.08 0.07 0.07
CIG-W7       1.41 21,965,2000.06 20.00 0.05
TSF-W4       4.43 74,862,1000.06 20.00 0.05
FER-W2       0.00 2,2000.25 19.05 0.25 0.30 0.33
MBAX-W1   68.21 23,797,9002.96 14.73 2.60 2.59 2.35 2.26
TPOLY-W2  33.29 16,151,7002.10 13.51 1.90 1.83 1.79 1.91
GC               140.61 20,543,8006.70 12.61 6.10 5.99 5.89 5.68
KIAT-W1      7.20 39,187,7000.18 12.50 0.16 0.16 0.17 0.18

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

UPA-W1      0.00 13,2000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.09
T-W3            0.03 868,9000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
FER-W1       0.05 531,8000.08 -20.00 0.10 0.10 0.12 0.15
CGH-W1     0.08 1,636,5000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.11
UWC-W2     0.55 11,037,8000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08
FC-W2         0.14 2,880,1000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.07
MACO-W1   1.19 14,884,7000.07 -12.50 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.07
EIC-W3        0.07 486,0000.15 -11.76 0.17 0.18 0.18 0.22
CGH-W2     0.02 228,0000.09 -10.00 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.16
EMC            0.11 996,1000.10 -9.09 0.11 0.11 0.10 0.11

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 21-Jun 20-Jun 19-Jun 16-Jun 15-Jun

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 21-Jun 20-Jun 19-Jun 16-Jun 15-Jun

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

262.49INTUCH 20.72 49.22 25.31 -7.15
141.92KBANK 380.72 61.74 248.91 2.18
103.58PTT -41.26 38.73 145.27 -54.82

86.76CPF -82.54 -115.79 -23.67 -70.33
72.07KTB 25.60 34.54 70.68 19.98
63.34AAV -0.18 -5.32 3.43 -6.55
50.28SCB 58.38 16.15 30.61 -11.12
45.01TRUE 96.97 -5.05 9.98 27.58
39.75MINT -86.12 50.23 35.65 249.25
36.65SCCC -0.35 27.15 13.86 26.61
34.35QH 24.44 -6.04 -28.41 -1.45
33.24IVL 6.49 42.45 41.11 37.54
31.66CK 9.34 21.84 -9.84 -9.50
26.87ASIAN 17.02 27.51 1.20 -1.24
26.73AP 12.63 36.94 38.46 -0.09
25.59KCE 10.58 -6.05 68.39 11.39
25.10BEAUTY -8.61 -1.95 22.25 36.95
25.03AOT -20.86 712.96 204.89 -3.76
24.01DTAC 45.21 -23.79 2.82 12.08
23.22THAI 10.65 -1.75 54.09 20.77

-245.36ADVANC -20.34 231.21 257.51 -1.64
-208.10BBL 29.31 5.18 104.84 24.89
-207.28SCC -350.80 -287.28 222.82 -19.72

-77.48PTTEP 10.84 6.89 68.86 129.68
-75.60PTTGC -40.40 29.77 156.17 93.56
-55.80CBG -65.71 -114.15 -64.25 -69.51
-44.80TISCO 14.02 30.74 -13.03 -27.45
-41.29GL-W4 -0.09 0.01 -0.10 0.00
-39.33TOP 2.62 -23.81 4.30 -22.72
-35.46IRPC -6.84 -19.05 -34.00 8.93
-31.79BEM 9.10 2.51 29.44 8.76
-24.08MEGA -8.58 -6.03 -8.63 -1.48
-21.55TCAP 12.92 -3.96 19.59 -2.08
-21.35BJC -8.73 -18.48 -8.62 -38.15
-18.49TASCO -8.32 -1.63 -26.22 -116.64
-14.88PSH -11.09 -40.19 11.73 12.18
-14.85TVO -44.56 -57.69 -25.92 -9.78
-14.30KSL -4.36 -0.61 8.08 8.06
-14.23AMATA -6.77 3.73 -64.05 -23.19
-12.47SCN -4.36 -6.77 -9.92 -20.91

444.71SCC 652.00 1,096.71 -207.28
316.24BBL 524.34 840.58 -208.10
259.30PTTEP 336.78 596.07 -77.48
140.15ADVANC 385.51 525.65 -245.36
305.27KBANK 163.35 468.63 141.92
263.04CPF 176.29 439.33 86.76
330.28INTUCH 67.79 398.07 262.49
222.29PTT 118.71 341.00 103.58
173.66BANPU 161.40 335.06 12.26
87.99PTTGC 163.60 251.59 -75.60
81.40TOP 120.73 202.14 -39.33
95.72BDMS 94.66 190.38 1.07
93.25KWG 91.95 185.21 1.30

117.34SCB 67.06 184.40 50.28
97.16AOT 72.14 169.30 25.03
82.44CPALL 61.24 143.69 21.20
60.82TASCO 79.31 140.13 -18.49
84.02IVL 50.78 134.80 33.24
83.78TRUE 38.77 122.55 45.01
71.44DTAC 47.43 118.87 24.01

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
645,069,479BBL             1,908,842,894 33.79

25,584,752GUNKUL-W 91,660,074 27.91
601,042,072KBANK       2,393,260,193 25.11
176,201,055CGH-W1     855,408,275 20.60

2,256,666,250LH               11,949,713,176 18.88
223,573,552TCAP          1,206,466,487 18.53
267,148,629RATCH       1,450,000,000 18.42
147,419,264TISCO         800,645,624 18.41

26,202,925GL-W4        164,946,081 15.89
82,567,450EGCO         526,465,000 15.68

318,190,642TOP            2,040,027,873 15.60
1,235,401THIP            8,000,000 15.44

129,263,630KKP            846,751,109 15.27
223,658,211GL               1,525,538,139 14.66

73,069,104MCS            500,000,000 14.61
2,003,310,451SIRI             14,285,501,270 14.02

435,558,045INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.58
556,998,187PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.35
529,697,091SPRC          4,335,902,125 12.22

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

182,169,550KBANK-F      941,100 194.00 193.50 0.26
33,909,900BBL-F           179,300 189.00 180.00 5.00
26,371,000SCC-F          51,900 508.00 508.00 0.00
24,408,675CPN-F          361,700 67.50 67.50 0.00

2,989,150INTUCH-F    52,300 61.25 57.50 6.52
107,180LH-F             10,600 10.30 10.00 3.00

25,500BTS-F           3,000 8.50 8.55 -0.58

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

279,619,230SCC              550,000 508.40 508.00 0.08
204,602,400BBL              1,130,400 181.00 180.00 0.56
183,774,600KBANK-F      952,200 193.00 194.00 -0.52

58,083,759VGI06C1904 13,655,200 4.25 0.00 0.00
22,600,000ITD                5,000,000 4.52 4.52 0.00
18,900,000BBL-F           100,000 189.00 189.00 0.00
16,000,000DCC             4,000,000 4.00 4.02 -0.50

6,640,925CPF              257,900 25.75 25.75 0.00
6,640,200BLA              142,800 46.50 46.50 0.00
6,061,500BTS23C1905 4,500,000 1.35 0.00 0.00
2,268,000S5013P1706 5,000,000 0.45 0.45 0.00
1,829,100U                   59,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD19 Jun 20 Jun 21 Jun 22 Jun 23 JunT

Short Sale 19 - 23 Jun( Btm)

AAV                 1.48 1.48 10.68
ADVANC         3.49 3.50 10.76 17.75 353.35
AMATA            1.77 1.77 24.36
AOT                 72.26 67.67 13.63 153.56 497.44
AP                  1.81 0.02 1.83 34.37
APURE            0.27
BA                  3.56 2.37 0.01 5.94 24.69
BANPU            20.79 60.40 45.31 126.50 611.76
BAY                 3.85
BBL                 12.66 12.66 75.74
BCH                9.17
BCP                 0.05
BDMS              13.22 58.17 5.65 77.04 187.14
BEAUTY          45.32
BEC                 1.35 0.04 1.39 3.72
BEM                0.72 0.72 8.10
BH                  0.02 4.38 4.40 26.65
BIG                 0.03 0.03 0.52
BJC                 0.01 0.01 17.82
BLA                 10.28
BLAND            2.09
BPP                 0.54
BR                  0.98 0.98 0.98
BTS                 0.26 0.26 1.26
CBG                2.10 8.65 1.26 12.01 52.52
CENTEL          1.90 1.90 24.37
CHG                0.12 0.12 10.56
CK                  2.05 2.05 2.87
CKP                 3.60
COM7              0.03 0.03 4.59
CPF                 0.13 0.14 1.36 1.63 26.05
CPN                 19.51 30.26 0.34 50.11 190.36
DELTA             1.83 1.83 8.93
DTAC              0.62 15.78 0.32 16.72 578.56
EA                  13.12 13.12 54.28
EARTH            13.72
EGCO              1.90 27.30 0.11 29.31 29.78
EPG                 0.88
GLOBAL          5.94
GLOW             0.44
GPSC              3.36 3.36 13.71
GUNKUL         14.14
HANA              11.14
HMPRO           17.82
ICHI                0.06
INET                0.01 0.01 0.01
INTUCH           102.06
IRPC                6.00 6.00 30.69
ITD                 0.31 0.67 0.98 6.73

Remark : * Sorting By
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IVL                 0.01 0.01 6.67 6.69 171.78
JAS                 1.00 8.29 9.29 33.24
KBANK            28.74 51.05 13.91 93.70 1,110.13
KCE                 4.32 0.11 4.43 67.99
KKP                 0.43 1.42 14.32 16.17 17.57
KSL                 0.01 0.30 0.31 1.45
KTB                 35.34 14.96 50.30 501.70
KTC                 3.21
LH                  3.10
LHBANK          3.33 4.65 7.98 14.94
LPN                 1.79 1.04 3.99 6.82 52.85
MAJOR            4.90
MALEE            0.08 0.08 0.08
MINT               19.68 30.34 19.40 69.42 162.24
MTLS               22.03
PLANB            0.02
PTG                 2.17 8.56 10.73 102.12
PTT                 31.70 33.92 122.29 187.91 1,049.63
PTTEP             8.83 27.04 203.04 238.91 1,117.38
PTTGC            25.46 16.21 2.05 43.72 348.11
QH                  0.91 0.91 1.41
ROBINS           0.36 7.26 7.62 36.73
RS                  1.23 0.40 1.63 6.65
S                   0.46
SAMART          0.43 0.43 1.53
SAWAD           9.71 0.54 10.25 59.77
SCB                 14.80 11.84 3.32 29.96 167.78
SCC                 143.70 42.25 4.58 190.53 762.58
SCN                 2.20
SGP                 0.03
SIRI                1.62 2.74 4.36 53.13
SPALI              11.71
SPCG              0.96 0.96 0.96
SPRC               0.03 0.03 7.26
STEC               2.70 2.70 15.04
STPI                0.86 0.86 7.62
SUPER            2.88 14.40 17.28 41.25
SYNEX             1.41 0.76 2.17 2.37
TASCO            4.78 24.27 29.05 66.72
TCAP               31.40
TFG                 1.27
THAI                4.21 36.38 30.52 71.11 248.07
THCOM           0.47 0.47 3.40
TISCO             0.08 1.32 1.40 29.13
TKN                 13.88
TMB                 0.12 0.02 0.14 14.72
TOP                 2.36 3.14 2.39 7.89 88.27
TPIPL               7.24
TRUE               0.03 25.49 0.65 26.17 254.41
TTCL               0.01
TTW                 14.51
TU                  0.07 0.02 0.09 15.49
TVO                 41.42

Remark : * Sorting By

w w w . u - t r a d e . c o . t h  5



T H A I L A N D  

Thursday, 22 June 2017QA Report : Daily QA

UNIQ               0.09 1.87 1.96 5.68
VGI                 2.63 0.03 0.41 3.07 18.46
VIBHA             1.37
VNG                0.04 0.04 0.76
WHA                30.69

497.65 584.39 621.00 1,703.04 10,003.77Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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